Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
95,629 kwh
70,256 kwh
4,178 kwh

157 gal
200 gal
2,000 gal
11,100 gal
5,060 gal

1,047 ccf

May-22

$8,821.60
$7,142.47
$444.18

$2,486.45
$135.60
$145.22
$308.60
$72.13

$1,815.46

$21,371.71



