11	Δ	MA	COL	INT	V I ITI	LITIES
		IVV	UU	JIVI	ı uı	LIII

May-22

\$21,371.71

Electricity	Usage	
Central Texas Electric	95,629 kwh	\$8,821.60
City of Llano	70,256 kwh	\$7,142.47
Pedernales Electric	4,178 kwh	\$444.18
Water		
City of Llano	157 gal	\$2,486.45
City of Horseshoe Bay	200 gal	\$135.60
Kingsland Water Supply	2,000 gal	\$145.22
Corix	11,100 gal	\$308.60
3G Water Supply	5,060 gal	\$72.13
Natural Gas		
Atmos Energy	1,047 ccf	\$1,815.46